

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.730/2012

V.I.D.C...VS.. SADANAND DAMODAR MAWLE & ORS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Courts orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. J.B. Kasat adv for appellant

Mr. Yengal A G P for R-2 & 3

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.

DATED : 24/9/2012.

Heard.

Admit. Call R & P

Issue notice to the respondents.

Mr. Yengal A G P waives notice on behalf of
respondent no.2 & 3.

JUDGE

SMP