

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL NO.730 OF 2012

**VIDC BULDHANA
VS
SADANAND DAMODAR MAWLE AND ORS**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

CORAM: A.S. CHANDURKAR J.
DATED : 09th OCTOBER, 2015.

Printing is dispensed with.

Time of six months is granted to file Private Paper
Book.

JUDGE

/Muley/